D
ok
.-N
r.:
 K
AT
-M
O

50 = 0...10  barMO73 =
Manometer, Ø 63mm,
Artikel- u. Bestellangaben: z.B. MO735031
= Manometer, Ø 63mm, 0 - 10 bar, Anschluß G ¼ unten
5. + 6. Digit
Pressure range
1. - 4. Digit
Product
50 = 0...10  barMO73 =
Pressure gauge, Ø 63mm,
Ordering example: e.g. MO735031
= Pressure gauge, Ø 63mm, 0 - 10 bar, connection G ¼ lower mount
Abmessungen / dimensions
Anschluss radial/
connection radial
Anschluss axial/
connection axial
7. + 8. Stelle
Anschluß
21 = radial ¼"
31 = axial ¼"
7. + 8. Digit
Connection
21 = radial ¼"
31 = axial ¼"